
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Our safety plan. 

Bathurst Regional Council. 

2023  to  2028. 
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We thank the Aboriginal people in Bathurst. 

 

 

 

 

 

We have a new safety plan.  

Its long name is the  

Bathurst Community Safety Plan 2023 - 2028.  

The plan helps to make our community a safe 

place to live.  

 

 

 

 

Our new plan is for  5  years. 

It starts in  2023. 

It ends in  2028.  
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    Council talked to lots of people.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  They all helped to make the new safety plan. 
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   Our last safety plan was 2019 – 2023. 

   These are some of the things we did. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Red benches. They are a reminder of domestic     

violence.  

 

 

 

 

 

We told people what to do to stop; 

- being scammed 

- having your car stolen 

- having your house broken in to  

 



5 
 

 

 

We told people how to be safe on a scooter and 

skateboard.  

 

 

 

We told people how to be safe on a mobility 

scooter.  
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We talked to lots of people 

to make the plan.  

 

 

 

 

Council asked questions. It was about how 

safe you feel in the community.   

 

 

 

 

 

Council staff had meetings. They talked 

about  

  -  the plan 

    - ideas for change. 
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This helped us make the plan.  

 

 

 

 

  Our safety plan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We looked at other Council plans. 

Our safety plan must have the same goals. 

   

 

 

 



8 
 

  We have  3 big goals.  

 

 

 

1. We have safe homes.   

    

 

 

 

 

2.  We have safe relationships.       

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. We have a safe city.       
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1.We have safe homes 

Council will 

- Help stop stealing from cars  

- Help stop stealing from houses  

- Help stop people damaging things that do 

not belong to them   
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2.  We have safe relationships   

  Council will 

- Help stop domestic violence  

- Tell people about safe relationships  

- Help stop sexual assault  

- Help stop people intimidating other people  
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3. Safe city  

Council will  

- Help make the city safe  

- Help stop violence  

- Help stop damage to the city  

- Help stop people stealing from shops  

- Help stop scams  

- Help stop drugs  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 
 

Council will check the plan 

Council will check the goals each year. 

 

We will write a report each year.  

The reports will be on the Council website. 

 

We will make a new plan in  2028. 
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More information 

 

 

 

    Call   02  6333  65 23. 

 

 

 

 

 

Come to see us. 

158  Russell Street Bathurst. 

 

 

 

 

 

Email  council@bathurst.nsw.gov.au 
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This fact sheet is based on the Bathurst 

Community Safety Plan  

2023 - 2028 

 

 

 

 

  


